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         Copyright (C) 2004-2022 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems         
             Producer: 1390 Triangle Cross LLC, Show Date: 01/10/26            
                       Contact: Deb Christy 785 543 7829                       
                     Location: Kiplinger Arena, Norton, KS                     
                      C BBR 4D Jackpot in Saturday Open 4D                  
                                                                               
                  Race Sponsored by: Overton Vet Clinic                     
                                                                               
Paying to  4 placings, Jackpot Total = $  3526.00, Rider count = 91         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 15.651, Placings = 24, Pool = $ 1234.10                      
     2D Time = 16.151, Placings = 23, Pool = $ 1057.80                      
     3D Time = 16.651, Placings =  9, Pool = $  705.20                      
     4D Time = 17.151, Placings = 13, Pool = $  528.90                      
                     Not Placed = 22                                        
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 15.651 $493.64         Hillery Yager on BI Fast As You               
   2nd 15.667 $370.23         Taylor Blodgett on Lenas Last Streaker        
   3rd 15.677 $246.82         Gracie Pearson on UX Smooth Stevi             
   4th 15.736 $123.41         Cadence Magnuson on BW Dashin N Cashin        
   5th 15.779                 Hillery Yager on Fiddle Me To Gold            
   6th 15.829                 D'Ann Gehlsen on Streaking Sonofagun          
   7th 15.865                 Kris Van Wyk on SB Ima Slick Victory          
   8th 15.871                 Payton Gorwill on Dashing For Sunshine        
   9th 15.900                 Payson Haines on Rootin Tootin Redneck        
  10th 15.903                 Branda Marsh on ABK Elvis                     
  11th 15.928                 Rylee Nall Sillivan on Cee Me Shakem          
  12th 15.959                 Rylee Nall Sillivan on Mr Silver Tivoli       
  13th 16.005                 Misti Brown on Ima Royal Fling                
  14th 16.052                 Bailey Bell on Its a French Cartel            
  15th 16.075                 Katie Dent on Shes Too Hollywood              
Tie    16.075                 McCall Miller on Frosty Turbo                 
  17th 16.077                 Clara Bradbury on Fine Little Maggie          
  18th 16.096                 Trenda Fecht on A Fling In Malibu             
  19th 16.098                 Madelyn Rasmussen on Remi                     
  20th 16.103                 Kris Van Wyk on Streak N Goodbye              
  21st 16.132                 Ruth Laue on Fine Little War                  
  22nd 16.141                 Essential Haines on Skip Around 3             
  23rd 16.145                 Inspiration Haines on Stormy Margarita        
  24th 16.150                 Myah Oller on Billys French Lady              
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 16.175 $423.12         Dakota Glinn on Black Moon Starlight          
   2nd 16.177 $317.34         Colton Lewis on Lilibitwentstreakin           
   3rd 16.211 $211.56         Branda Marsh on Smoken Drifter To             
   4th 16.249 $105.78         Maura Summer on Firens Red Princess           
   5th 16.255                 Jenna Eshleman on Mighty Valiant Judge        
   6th 16.290                 Jenna Eshleman on Pappacork                   
   7th 16.302                 Misti Brown on Fa Lenas Sangria               
   8th 16.303                 D'Ann Gehlsen on Truly A Slick Design         
   9th 16.315                 Gimmie Jo Jansonius on Gj Miladys Fling       
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                      C BBR 4D Jackpot in Saturday Open 4D                  
                                                                               
                  Race Sponsored by: Overton Vet Clinic                     
                                                                               
  10th 16.316                 Jamie Gorwill on Osceolas Guy                 
  11th 16.346                 Becky Pearson on Billy Billy BYO              
  12th 16.363                 Cadence Koch on Frenchtacular Leader          
  13th 16.399                 Kaisley Phipps on PLL Headin to Heavin        
  14th 16.402                 Hillery Yager on Jess Hazlo                   
  15th 16.430                 Jordyn Leggett on Bears Twist                 



  16th 16.453                 Hillery Yager on My Famous Jitterbug          
  17th 16.461                 Leighton Bradney on MCM Rocket Man            
  18th 16.465                 Dixie Engelke on Elle (registered App)        
  19th 16.476                 Addison McAtee on Noble Dash Chico            
  20th 16.563                 Clara Bradbury on Dee Real Smokn Fling        
  21st 16.585                 Nancy Molzahn on Rays Sweet Liljersey         
  22nd 16.594                 Ava Petersen on Magic Baylie                  
  23rd 16.595                 Marty Leach on Oak Barry                      
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 16.680 $282.08         Colton Lewis on Yu Special Lena               
   2nd 16.691 $211.56         Dixie Engelke on Betty NR                     
   3rd 16.716 $141.04         Jacky Roesener on One Cool Bullseye           
   4th 16.738 $ 70.52         Matthew Symonds on Streakin Travelena         
   5th 16.833                 Clara Bradbury on Fine Little Jameson         
   6th 16.858                 Kelley Haythorn on Four Guy                   
   7th 16.890                 Tara K. Harris on Jinx Be On Fire             
   8th 17.077                 Hannah Rupprecht on JS Karas Streak           
   9th 17.128                 McCall Miller on Sunny C Im Nifty             
                                                                               
                               4D Placings                                  
   1st 17.153 $211.56         Jersey Voss on Docs French Fire               
   2nd 17.170 $158.67         Inspiration Haines on Jetta PayDay            
   3rd 17.180 $105.78         Madelyn Rasmussen on Smart Lil Niecie         
   4th 17.214 $ 52.89         Cadence Koch on GS Cisco Bee Jacque           
   5th 17.243                 Taylor Klahn on Convinced ImThe Best          
   6th 17.596                 Kloe Sramek on Hickory's Zanveza              
   7th 17.832                 Laney Fulton on Streakin Justice              
   8th 18.470                 Jessica Milliman on MQH Frosted Drift         
   9th 18.570                 Rowan Gordon on Okey Dokey Bear               
  10th 18.937                 Jacky Roesener on Dani                        
  11th 19.365                 Chloee Faz on Badgers Miss Ann                
  12th 19.875                 Calli Pleskac on TBARP Bucksfirewater         
  13th 20.336                 Misti Brown on Stoliasfrenchworrier           
SCR    400.000                Brylie Price on Inmate Kate                   
N/T    400.000                Jessica Milliman on MQH Streaknbluedrift      
N/T    400.000                Brylie Price on JM Pocketfullofpower          
N/T    400.000                Kristy Walker on Guyz Sugar Whiskey           
SCR    400.000                Kelley Haythorn on Too Suen Pete              
N/T    415.408                Hailey Witte on Frenchmans Humbolt            
N/T    415.687                Addison Oliver on Bullet                      
N/T    415.928                Shawna Blanka on Fameous Jet Leader           
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                      C BBR 4D Jackpot in Saturday Open 4D                  
                                                                               
                  Race Sponsored by: Overton Vet Clinic                     
                                                                               
N/T    415.933                Hannah Rupprecht on TS Tres Shota Fame        
N/T    416.197                Henley Roesener on Faded Fling                
N/T    416.200                Payson Haines on Dirt NR                      
N/T    416.228                Hailey Witte on Pay N The Bills               
N/T    416.331                Katie Dent on Grit N Gold                     
N/T    416.346                Matthew Symonds on Tres Soles                 
N/T    416.539                Brea Branic on Seventh Bar Willie             
N/T    416.814                Toma Griffey on Cashing In on Hayday          
N/T    416.832                Rowan Gordon on Mr Red Hots                   
N/T    416.929                Branda Marsh on RU Jesscallmedaddy            
N/T    417.033                Isabella Dettwiller on KPS Alexis             
N/T    417.054                Sage Glinn on Scotts Black Star               
N/T    419.305                Cacee Cox on Okies Wild Gator                 
N/T    423.929                Scout Hebbert on Tombstone NR                 
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                    C Youth 3D Jackpot in Saturday Youth 3D                 
                                                                               
                    Race Sponsored by: Ferguson Angus                       
                                                                               
Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   440.00, Rider count = 22         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 15.874, Placings =  8, Pool = $  220.00                      
     2D Time = 16.874, Placings =  4, Pool = $  132.00                      
     3D Time = 17.874, Placings =  4, Pool = $   88.00                      
                     Not Placed = 6                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 15.874 $132.00              Inspiration Haines on Stormy Margarita   
   2nd 15.900 $ 88.00              Payson Haines on Rootin Tootin Redneck   
   3rd 16.022                      Essential Haines on Skip Around 3        
   4th 16.098                      Madelyn Rasmussen on Remi                
   5th 16.157                      Whitley Lessman on Triggers Fancy Boy    
   6th 16.399                      Kaisley Phipps on PLL Headin to Heavin   
   7th 16.461                      Leighton Bradney on MCM Rocket Man       
   8th 16.476                      Addison McAtee on Noble Dash Chico       
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  



   1st 16.915 $ 79.20              Leighton Bradney on Chex Cruisin High    
   2nd 17.141 $ 52.80              Kendall Phipps on PLL Tough Gun          
   3rd 17.170                      Inspiration Haines on Jetta PayDay       
   4th 17.180                      Madelyn Rasmussen on Smart Lil Niecie    
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 17.910 $ 52.80              Essential Haines on Fast Dash Of Corona  
   2nd 18.368 $ 35.20              Inspiration Haines on Pearls N Fame      
   3rd 19.365                      Chloee Faz on Badgers Miss Ann           
   4th 21.044                      Abbigail Mundorf on KPS Ashes Got Bugs   
N/T    400.000                     Abigail Johnson on Mister NR             
N/T    416.197                     Henley Roesener on Faded Fling           
N/T    416.200                     Payson Haines on Dirt NR                 
N/T    416.571                     Whitley Lessman on HP Slick Sally        
N/T    417.033                     Isabella Dettwiller on KPS Alexis        
N/T    417.051                     Kaisley Phipps on PX Ain't Seen Tag      
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                         C 2D Poles Jackpot in 2D Poles                     
                                                                               
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $   532.00, Rider count = 19         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 21.076, Placings =  4, Pool = $  319.20                      
     2D Time = 22.576, Placings =  6, Pool = $  212.80                      
                     Not Placed = 9                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 21.076 $137.26         Essential Haines on Skip Around 3             
   2nd 21.266 $105.34         Taylor Blodgett on Lenas Last Streaker        
   3rd 21.421 $ 76.61         Payson Haines on Rootin Tootin Redneck        
   4th 22.423                 Katie Dent on Shes Too Hollywood              
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 23.176 $ 91.50         Jolee Leggett on Frenchmans Pleasure          
   2nd 23.543 $ 70.22         Matthew Symonds on Tres Soles                 
   3rd 23.882 $ 51.07         Inspiration Haines on Jetta PayDay            
   4th 24.316                 Henley Roesener on Faded Fling                
   5th 26.039                 Abbigail Mundorf on KPS Ashes Got Bugs        
   6th 27.218                 Essential Haines on Fast Dash Of Corona       
N/T    400.000                Whitley Lessman on Triggers Fancy Boy         
N/T    400.000                Kendall Phipps on PLL Tough Gun               
N/T    422.121                Inspiration Haines on Stormy Margarita        
N/T    423.065                Payson Haines on Dirt NR                      
N/T    423.248                Gracie Pearson on Twice Is Special            
N/T    424.529                Kloe Sramek on Hickory's Zanveza              
N/T    425.172                John Lessman on Chexs Diamond                 
N/T    426.401                Shawna Blanka on Fameous Jet Leader           
N/T    427.838                BoDelle Koehler on Sky Made Me                
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                       C BBR 4D Jackpot in Sunday Open 4D                   
                                                                               
Paying to  4 placings, Jackpot Total = $  3238.00, Rider count = 83         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 15.314, Placings =  9, Pool = $ 1133.30                      
     2D Time = 15.814, Placings = 21, Pool = $  971.40                      
     3D Time = 16.314, Placings =  8, Pool = $  647.60                      
     4D Time = 16.814, Placings = 23, Pool = $  485.70                      
                     Not Placed = 22                                        
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 15.314 $453.32         Hailey Witte on Frenchmans Humbolt            
   2nd 15.558 $339.99         Payton Gorwill on Dashing For Sunshine        
   3rd 15.589 $226.66         Hillery Yager on BI Fast As You               
   4th 15.638 $113.33         Kris Van Wyk on SB Ima Slick Victory          
   5th 15.665                 Gracie Pearson on UX Smooth Stevi             
   6th 15.678                 Jessica Wykert on Frenchmans PerkyRock        
   7th 15.751                 Rylee Nall Sillivan on Mr Silver Tivoli       
   8th 15.801                 Gracie Pearson on Twice Is Special            
   9th 15.806                 Hillery Yager on Fiddle Me To Gold            
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 15.826 $388.56         Misti Brown on Ima Royal Fling                
   2nd 15.855 $291.42         Kris Van Wyk on Streak N Goodbye              
   3rd 15.874 $194.28         Leighton Bradney on MCM Rocket Man            
   4th 15.895 $ 97.14         McCall Miller on Frosty Turbo                 
   5th 15.900                 Myah Oller on Billys French Lady              
   6th 15.925                 Rylee Nall Sillivan on Cee Me Shakem          
   7th 15.935                 Ruth Laue on Fine Little War                  
   8th 15.945                 Clara Bradbury on Fine Little Maggie          
   9th 15.963                 Becky Pearson on Billy Billy BYO              
  10th 16.053                 Taylor Blodgett on Lenas Last Streaker        
  11th 16.072                 Henley Roesener on Faded Fling                
  12th 16.087                 Gimmie Jo Jansonius on Gj Miladys Fling       
  13th 16.101                 Maura Summer on Firens Red Princess           



  14th 16.111                 Inspiration Haines on Stormy Margarita        
  15th 16.144                 Dakota Glinn on Black Moon Starlight          
  16th 16.155                 D'Ann Gehlsen on Truly A Slick Design         
  17th 16.195                 Kaisley Phipps on PLL Headin to Heavin        
  18th 16.209                 Branda Marsh on RU Jesscallmedaddy            
  19th 16.245                 Jamie Gorwill on Osceolas Guy                 
  20th 16.270                 Brylie Price on Inmate Kate                   
  21st 16.309                 Hillery Yager on Jess Hazlo                   
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 16.442 $259.04         Jordyn Leggett on Bears Twist                 
   2nd 16.453 $194.28         Brea Branic on Seventh Bar Willie             
   3rd 16.462 $129.52         Addison McAtee on Noble Dash Chico            
   4th 16.498 $ 64.76         Hillery Yager on My Famous Jitterbug          
   5th 16.507                 Matthew Symonds on Tres Soles                 
   6th 16.542                 BoDelle Koehler on BHR Go Dash Go             
   7th 16.578                 Jacky Roesener on One Cool Bullseye           
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                       C BBR 4D Jackpot in Sunday Open 4D                   
                                                                               
   8th 16.760                 Nancy Molzahn on Rays Sweet Liljersey         
                                                                               
                               4D Placings                                  
   1st 16.874 $194.28         Leighton Bradney on Chex Cruisin High         
   2nd 16.974 $145.71         Brylie Price on JM Pocketfullofpower          
   3rd 16.989 $ 97.14         Laney Fulton on Streakin Justice              
   4th 16.991 $ 48.57         Cadence Koch on Frenchtacular Leader          
   5th 16.994                 Matthew Symonds on Streakin Travelena         
   6th 17.003                 Inspiration Haines on Jetta PayDay            
   7th 17.026                 Kelley Haythorn on Four Guy                   
   8th 17.054                 McCall Miller on Sunny C Im Nifty             
   9th 17.061                 Madelyn Rasmussen on Smart Lil Niecie         
  10th 17.070                 Cadence Koch on Guyz Sugar Whiskey            
  11th 17.130                 Kloe Sramek on Hickory's Zanveza              
  12th 17.162                 Jessica Milliman on MQH Frosted Drift         
  13th 17.164                 Tara K. Harris on Jinx Be On Fire             
  14th 17.188                 Rowan Gordon on Mr Red Hots                   
  15th 17.192                 BoDelle Koehler on Sky Made Me                
  16th 17.536                 Clara Bradbury on Dee Real Smokn Fling        
  17th 17.547                 Marty Leach on Oak Barry                      
  18th 18.089                 Rowan Gordon on Okey Dokey Bear               
  19th 18.217                 Misti Brown on Stoliasfrenchworrier           
  20th 18.497                 Jacky Roesener on Dani                        
  21st 18.706                 Ryan Pettis on Pugsley NR                     
  22nd 19.289                 Jessica Milliman on MQH Streaknbluedrift      
  23rd 24.401                 Clara Bradbury on Fine Little Jameson         
N/T    400.000                Kelley Haythorn on Too Suen Pete              
N/T    400.000                Jessica Wykert on Roach NR                    
N/T    400.000                Ava Petersen on Magic Baylie                  
N/T    400.000                Isabella Dettwiller on KPS Alexis             
N/T    400.000                Jersey Voss on Docs French Fire               
N/T    415.878                D'Ann Gehlsen on Streaking Sonofagun          
N/T    415.881                Cadence Magnuson on BW Dashin N Cashin        
N/T    415.918                Colton Lewis on Yu Special Lena               
N/T    415.919                Shawna Blanka on Fameous Jet Leader           
N/T    415.938                Addison Oliver on Bullet                      
N/T    415.973                Cacee Cox on Okies Wild Gator                 
N/T    416.135                Madelyn Rasmussen on Remi                     
N/T    416.318                Essential Haines on Skip Around 3             
N/T    416.337                Colton Lewis on Lilibitwentstreakin           
N/T    416.553                Hailey Witte on Pay N The Bills               
N/T    416.625                Toma Griffey on Cashing In on Hayday          
N/T    416.873                Sage Glinn on Scotts Black Star               
N/T    416.926                Scout Hebbert on Tombstone NR                 
N/T    417.159                Tamra Griffey on A Boston High                
N/T    417.592                Cadence Koch on GS Cisco Bee Jacque           
N/T    419.093                Bailey Bell on Its a French Cartel            
N/T    423.145                Misti Brown on Fa Lenas Sangria               
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                     C Youth 3D Jackpot in Sunday Youth 3D                  
                                                                               
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $   440.00, Rider count = 22         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 15.874, Placings =  8, Pool = $  264.00                      
     2D Time = 16.874, Placings =  7, Pool = $  176.00                      
     3D Time = 17.874, Placings =  0, Pool = $    0.00                      
                     Not Placed = 7                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 15.874 $132.00              Leighton Bradney on MCM Rocket Man       
   2nd 15.979 $ 79.20              Inspiration Haines on Stormy Margarita   
   3rd 16.072 $ 52.80              Henley Roesener on Faded Fling           
   4th 16.195                      Kaisley Phipps on PLL Headin to Heavin   
   5th 16.332                      Essential Haines on Skip Around 3        



   6th 16.462                      Addison McAtee on Noble Dash Chico       
   7th 16.542                      BoDelle Koehler on BHR Go Dash Go        
   8th 16.791                      Essential Haines on Fast Dash Of Corona  
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 16.874 $ 88.00              Leighton Bradney on Chex Cruisin High    
   2nd 16.947 $ 52.80              Adeline Hill on Gumball NR               
   3rd 17.003 $ 35.20              Inspiration Haines on Jetta PayDay       
   4th 17.061                      Madelyn Rasmussen on Smart Lil Niecie    
   5th 17.192                      BoDelle Koehler on Sky Made Me           
   6th 17.252                      Inspiration Haines on Pearls N Fame      
   7th 17.596                      Kaisley Phipps on PLL Tough Gun          
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
N/T    400.000                     Kaisley Phipps on PX Ain't Seen Tag      
N/T    400.000                     Isabella Dettwiller on KPS Alexis        
N/T    415.771                     Whitley Lessman on Triggers Fancy Boy    
N/T    416.135                     Madelyn Rasmussen on Remi                
N/T    416.170                     Whitley Lessman on HP Slick Sally        
N/T    417.621                     Adeline Hill on Flicken Fast             
N/T    418.514                     Ruby June Edwards on JJ Smoken Elliots St
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               C 2D Futurity Side Jackpot in Sat Futurity Sidepot           
                                                                               
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $   240.00, Rider count = 8          
                                                                               
     1D Time = 16.363, Placings =  7, Pool = $  144.00                      
     2D Time = 17.363, Placings =  1, Pool = $   96.00                      
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 16.363 $ 72.00         Cadence Koch on Frenchtacular Leader          
   2nd 16.402 $ 43.20         Hillery Yager on Jess Hazlo                   
   3rd 16.453 $ 28.80         Hillery Yager on My Famous Jitterbug          
   4th 16.563                 Clara Bradbury on Dee Real Smokn Fling        
   5th 16.595                 Marty Leach on Oak Barry                      
   6th 16.738                 Matthew Symonds on Streakin Travelena         
   7th 16.833                 Clara Bradbury on Fine Little Jameson         
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 20.336 $ 96.00         Misti Brown on Stoliasfrenchworrier           
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               C 2D Futurity Side Jackpot in Sun Futurity Sidepot           
                                                                               
Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   240.00, Rider count = 8          
                                                                               
     1D Time = 16.309, Placings =  4, Pool = $  144.00                      
     2D Time = 17.309, Placings =  4, Pool = $   96.00                      
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 16.309 $ 86.40         Hillery Yager on Jess Hazlo                   
   2nd 16.498 $ 57.60         Hillery Yager on My Famous Jitterbug          
   3rd 16.991                 Cadence Koch on Frenchtacular Leader          
   4th 16.994                 Matthew Symonds on Streakin Travelena         
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 17.536 $ 57.60         Clara Bradbury on Dee Real Smokn Fling        
   2nd 17.547 $ 38.40         Marty Leach on Oak Barry                      
   3rd 18.217                 Misti Brown on Stoliasfrenchworrier           
   4th 24.401                 Clara Bradbury on Fine Little Jameson         

                                                                               
5:56 PM 01/11/26       Barrel Race America, Version 12.9               Page 1  
                C 2D Derby Sidepot Jackpot in Sat Derby Sidepot             
                                                                               
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $   270.00, Rider count = 9          
                                                                               
     1D Time = 16.075, Placings =  6, Pool = $  162.00                      
     2D Time = 16.825, Placings =  1, Pool = $  108.00                      
                     Not Placed = 2                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 16.075 $ 64.80         McCall Miller on Frosty Turbo                 
   2nd 16.077 $ 56.70         Clara Bradbury on Fine Little Maggie          
   3rd 16.096 $ 40.50         Trenda Fecht on A Fling In Malibu             
   4th 16.177                 Colton Lewis on Lilibitwentstreakin           
   5th 16.249                 Maura Summer on Firens Red Princess           
   6th 16.302                 Misti Brown on Fa Lenas Sangria               
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 16.858 $108.00         Kelley Haythorn on Four Guy                   
N/T    400.000                Kristy Walker on Guyz Sugar Whiskey           
N/T    416.346                Matthew Symonds on Tres Soles                 
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                C 2D Derby Sidepot Jackpot in Sun Derby Sidepot             
                                                                               
Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   240.00, Rider count = 8          
                                                                               
     1D Time = 15.895, Placings =  4, Pool = $  144.00                      
     2D Time = 16.645, Placings =  2, Pool = $   96.00                      
                     Not Placed = 2                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 15.895 $ 86.40         McCall Miller on Frosty Turbo                 
   2nd 15.945 $ 57.60         Clara Bradbury on Fine Little Maggie          
   3rd 16.101                 Maura Summer on Firens Red Princess           
   4th 16.507                 Matthew Symonds on Tres Soles                 
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 17.026 $ 57.60         Kelley Haythorn on Four Guy                   
   2nd 17.070 $ 38.40         Cadence Koch on Guyz Sugar Whiskey            
N/T    416.337                Colton Lewis on Lilibitwentstreakin           
N/T    423.145                Misti Brown on Fa Lenas Sangria               
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                     C Senior 4D Jackpot in Sat Sr Sidepot                  
                                                                               
Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   325.00, Rider count = 13         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 15.651, Placings =  5, Pool = $  113.75                      
     2D Time = 16.151, Placings =  5, Pool = $   97.50                      
     3D Time = 16.651, Placings =  1, Pool = $   65.00                      
     4D Time = 17.151, Placings =  1, Pool = $   48.75                      
                     Not Placed = 1                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 15.651 $ 68.25              Hillery Yager on BI Fast As You          
   2nd 15.779 $ 45.50              Hillery Yager on Fiddle Me To Gold       
   3rd 15.829                      D'Ann Gehlsen on Streaking Sonofagun     
   4th 15.865                      Kris Van Wyk on SB Ima Slick Victory     
   5th 16.103                      Kris Van Wyk on Streak N Goodbye         
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 16.303 $ 58.50              D'Ann Gehlsen on Truly A Slick Design    
   2nd 16.346 $ 39.00              Becky Pearson on Billy Billy BYO         
   3rd 16.402                      Hillery Yager on Jess Hazlo              
   4th 16.465                      Dixie Engelke on Elle (registered App)   
   5th 16.585                      Nancy Molzahn on Rays Sweet Liljersey    
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 16.716 $ 65.00              Jacky Roesener on One Cool Bullseye      
                                                                               
                               4D Placings                                  
   1st 18.937 $ 48.75              Jacky Roesener on Dani                   
N/T    415.928                     Shawna Blanka on Fameous Jet Leader      
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                     C Senior 4D Jackpot in Sun Sr Sidepot                  
                                                                               
Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $   300.00, Rider count = 12         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 15.589, Placings =  5, Pool = $  105.00                      
     2D Time = 16.089, Placings =  3, Pool = $   90.00                      
     3D Time = 16.589, Placings =  1, Pool = $   60.00                      
     4D Time = 17.089, Placings =  1, Pool = $   45.00                      
                     Not Placed = 2                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 15.589 $105.00              Hillery Yager on BI Fast As You          
   2nd 15.638                      Kris Van Wyk on SB Ima Slick Victory     
   3rd 15.806                      Hillery Yager on Fiddle Me To Gold       
   4th 15.855                      Kris Van Wyk on Streak N Goodbye         
   5th 15.963                      Becky Pearson on Billy Billy BYO         
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 16.155 $ 90.00              D'Ann Gehlsen on Truly A Slick Design    
   2nd 16.309                      Hillery Yager on Jess Hazlo              
   3rd 16.578                      Jacky Roesener on One Cool Bullseye      
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 16.760 $ 60.00              Nancy Molzahn on Rays Sweet Liljersey    
                                                                               
                               4D Placings                                  
   1st 18.497 $ 45.00              Jacky Roesener on Dani                   
N/T    415.878                     D'Ann Gehlsen on Streaking Sonofagun     
N/T    415.919                     Shawna Blanka on Fameous Jet Leader      
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                   C Novice Youth Jackpot in Sat Novice Youth               
                                                                               
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $    40.00, Rider count = 4          
                                                                               
     1D Time = 17.432, Placings =  4, Pool = $   40.00                      
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 17.432 $ 20.00              Hadley Hagberg on BHR Classy And Sassy   
   2nd 19.080 $ 12.00              Tru Mundorf on Sam NR                    
   3rd 19.100 $  8.00              Jolee Leggett on Frenchmans Pleasure     
   4th 22.261                      Sage Leggett on Versarys Plain Jane      
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                   C Novice Youth Jackpot in Sun Novice Youth               
                                                                               
Paying to  4 placings, Jackpot Total = $    40.00, Rider count = 4          
                                                                               
     1D Time = 20.397, Placings =  2, Pool = $   40.00                      
                     Not Placed = 2                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 20.397 $ 22.00              Sage Leggett on Versarys Plain Jane      
   2nd 67.133 $ 18.00              Harrison Edwards-Uden on Bud             
N/T    416.743                     Jolee Leggett on Frenchmans Pleasure     
N/T    417.300                     Hadley Hagberg on BHR Classy And Sassy   


